
DAY/DATE NUR LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

15-02-2024,Thursday HINDI(O) HINDI(O) HINDI(O) COMP EVS
GK & 

MSC
ENG EVS ENG SCI MATHS -- --

16-02-2024,Friday -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- MATHS PHY/ACCT/HISTORY

17-02-2024,Saturday HINDI(W) HINDI(W) HIND(W) HINDI ENG MATHS
GK & 

MSC
MATHS SCI SKT SST -- --

20-02-2024,Tuesday -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- SOC SCI CHEM/ BST /SOCIOLOGY

23-02-2024,Friday ENG(O) MATHS(O) MATHS(O) MATHS COMP ENG SKT HINDI MATHS ENG HINDI -- --

24-02-2024,Saturday -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- SCI ENG

28-02-2024,Wednesday ENG(W) MATHS(W) MATHS(W) -- -- SCI MATHS ENG SST SST SCI -- --

01-03-2024,Friday -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- HINDI
MATHS / BIOLOGY / ESP / LEGAL/ 

BANKING/ POL. SCI.

05-03-2024,Tuesday MATHS(O) ENG(O) ENG(O) GK MATHS SKT HINDI SKT HINDI COMP ENG -- --

08-03-2024,Friday MATHS(W) ENG(W) ENG(W) EVS HINDI SST EVS COMP SKT MATHS SKT -- --

14-03-2024,Thursday -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ENG
CS/ IP/ HINDI / PH.ED / ECO / 

GEOGRAPHY/ AI/MUSIC

15-03-2024,Friday ART ART GK(W) ENG GK HINDI COMP GK COMP HINDI COMP -- --

16-03-2024,Saturday GK(O) GK(O) GK (O)/ART ART ART COMP ART ART GK GK GK IT/AI/FMM PAINTING/ FMM

Dr. Kusum Mohan

(Principal Admin)

 SUDITI GLOBAL ACADEMY,MAINPURI 

DATESHEET  ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2023 - 2024)

* If any one misses the bus he/she must come to school by his/her own vehicle.

* Result will be declared on 30/03/2024.

* The school will reopen on 5th  April, 2024, for new session (2024-2025).

* Examination of ART for classes III and VI to VIII will be held on 13 Feb, 2024.

 * Admit Card will be issued on 08/02/2024. Nobody will be allowed to appear in the exam without admit card.

 *The timings of the exams -  Class Nursery to IX & XI-      08:30 AM to 12:15 AM.

*Parents are requested to drop their wards 5 minutes before the scheduled reporting time at the concerned Bus Stop.


